QUOTE # 49-42293

August 16, 2021 01:14 AM
Expiration Date : August 30, 2021

SALES PERSON
Mike Reagan
mike.reagan@slymanbros.com

BILLING INFORMATION

Cecil Bates

6451 Smiley Ave

St. Louis, Missouri, 63139
314-709-8203

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

FFTR2045VB (NEW) FRIGIDAIRE 20.0 CU. FT. TOP FREEZER REFRIGERATOR

NOTES

Slyman Bros

APPLIANCES

4900 Hampton Ave, St. Louis, MO 63109

DELIVER TO

Cecil Bates

6451 Smiley Ave

Slyman Bros (St. Louis City)
Phone: 314-352-8845

St. Louis, Missouri, 63139

314-709-8203

PRICE

$794.99

QTY TOTAL

$794.99

Haul Away Old: Yes 1

Subtotals

Sales Tax (St. Louis City)
Delivery Charge

Total

Balance Due (USD)

$794.99
$76.95
$0.00
$871.94

$871.94
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